MO 1172

) Tyyppi / type:
Oljynsuodatinpatruunat / Cartridge oil filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-@ / outside-@:
83/ mm

Sisa-@ / inside-9:
36,2 /36,2 mm
Korkeus / height:
175 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

FENDT Traktorikaivurit

M.A.N 280 08/2003
283 11/2002-
330 08/2003
333 11/2002-
NL 09/2002
TG-Sarja 10/2002-
TG-Sarja 11/2002-
TGA-Sarja 04/2000
TGA-Sarja 11/2002-
TGL-Sarja 04/2005
TGL-Sarja 06/2005
TGL-Sarja 09/2008
TGL-Sarja 05/2009
TGL-Sarja 10/2006-
TGM-Sarja 2/2009-
TGM-Sarja 09/2006

TGM-Sarja 09/2008



MERCEDES BENZ

TGM-Sarja
TGM-Sarja
C-CLASS
C-CLASS
C-CLASS
C-CLASS
C-CLASS
C-CLASS
C-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
G-CLASSG
G-CLASSG
S-CLASS
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
V-CLASSV
VITO

VITO

OM 601.913
OM 605.960
OM 605.910
OM 605.960
OM 604.910
OM 604.910
OM 604.910
OM 604.912
OM 602.982
OM 602.982
OM 606.962
OM 606.912
OM 605.912
OM 604.912
OM 605.911
OM 602.962
OM 606.964
OM 602.983
OM 606.961
OM 602.980
OM 602.980
OM 601.943
OM 602.980
OM 602.980
OM 602.980
OM 601.943
OM 601.943
OM 601.943
OM 601.970
OM 601.970

OM 601.970

06/2009
11/2005-
03/93
06/96
05/93
10/95
08/93
06/96
07/96
06/95
06/96
03/96
12/96
06/95
06/96
05/96
07/93
06/93
08/96
07/97
05/96
02/95
02/96
02/95
01/97
03/97
05/97
11/96
01/95
02/96
09/96
02/96
03/97



MERCEDES-BENZ

STEYR (MAN-STEYR AG)

VITO OM 601.942
VITO OM 601.942
muu

Unimog

Unimog

Vario

185

02/96
03/97

10/1996-

1997
10/1996-
08/2003



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AC: PF1713, PF2253G

AIRFIL: AFO7196

ALCO FILTER: MD324

BALDWIN: P7196

BIG A FILTER: 92187

BOSCH: 1457429278, 72216
CARQUEST: 85187

CHAMPION: P847, X130

CLEAN: ML027

COOPERS: G1274, G1690
CROSLAND: 1010, 2288
DONALDSON: P550563

FENDT: F926202510010

FIAAM: F5285, FA5285

FILTRON: OE610A

FLEETGUARD: LF3769

FRAM: CH5640, CH8871

HENGST: D35E172.37, E172HD35
MAHLE-KNECHT: OX123/1D, OX1231D
MAN: 51.05500.6073, 51.05504.0105
MANN & HUMMEL: H951H, H951x, HU951, HU951x

MERCEDES BENZ: 6021800009, 6021840025, 6027800009, 6061800009, 6061840025,
6061840125, 6061840225, A6021800009, A6021840025, A6061800009, A6061840025

NAPA GOLD: 1187

PURFLUX: L312

PUROLATOR: L37616, L45259
RENAULT: 6005019830

TEHO: 5224

WIX: 51187, WL7061

WOODGATE: WGL9171, WQGL9171



